1
FortiGate® Rugged Series
While traditional security solutions are designed and intended
for the world of offices and corporations, the FortiGate
Rugged Series offers industrially-hardened, all-in-one
security appliance that delivers specialized threat protection
for securing critical industrial and control networks against
malicious attacks.

FortiManager Cloud •
1. 24x7 plus Advanced Services Ticket Handling      2. Available when running FortiOS 7.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiGate Rugged 30D FGR-30D Ruggedized, 4x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP slots, 2x DB9 Serial. Maximum managed FortiAPs
(Total / Tunnel) 2 / 2.
FortiGate Rugged 35D FGR-35D Ruggedized, IP67 rating for outdoor environment, 3x GE RJ45 Switch ports. Maximum managed FortiAPs
(Total / Tunnel) 2 / 2.
FortiGate Rugged 60F FGR-60F Ruggedized, 4 x GE RJ45 Switch ports, 2 x Shared Media pairs (Including 2 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x SFP
slots). 1x RJ45 by-pass can be set up between WAN1 and PORT4. DB9 Serial.
FortiGate Rugged 60F-3G4G FGR-60F-3G4G Ruggedized, 4 x GE RJ45 Switch ports, 2 x Shared Media pairs (Including 2 x GE RJ45 ports, 2 x SFP
slots). 1x RJ45 by-pass can be set up between WAN1 and PORT4. DB9 Serial, embedded 3G/4G/LTE
wireless wan module.
Optional Accessories
1 GE SFP LX transceivers, SMF, -40–85°C operation FR-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module, -40–85°C, over SMF, for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.